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VII TRIATLON CROS LA LASTRILLA

29/05/2021 La Lastrilla, Segovia

Delegado Técnico: Sergio de la Rosa
Juez Arbitro: Fernando Ortega
Clasificaciones: FTYPMCYL

Jurado de competicion:
Sergio de la Rosa
Juan Pedro Aragoneses
Luis Angel Ferndndez

Nombre Apellidos
SOFIA GUTIERREZ HERMOSO
EVA TOME MARTIN
NAILA FERNANDEZ RECIO

BARBARA GOMEZ GOMEZ

VICTORIA MORENO ALONSO

Club
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
TRIATLON PISUERGA-TRIPI
TRIATLON CUELLAR
CD TRIATLON LACERTA

TIEMPO
0:08:17
0:08:39
0:09:58
0:11:27
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